
Kernbohrung MA-Husemann Datum:_______________ 

 

 

Probennummer:____________________________________ 

Gesamtprobe  Durchschnitt 
Hges [cm]     
Dges [cm]     

 

Kern 
m1b [g]  m+m1b [g]  md+m1b [g]  
m2b [g]  m+m2b [g]  md+m2b [g]  
m3b [g]  m+m3b [g]  md+m3b [g]  

 

Ring 
m1b [g]  m+m1b [g]  md+m1b [g]  
m2b [g]  m+m2b [g]  md+m2b [g]  
m3b [g]  m+m3b [g]  md+m3b [g]  

 

Kern Durchschnitt 
D1 [cm]     
H1 [cm]     
 
D2 [cm]     
H2 [cm]     
 
D3 [cm]     
H3 [cm]     

 

Ring Durchschnitt 
D1innen [cm]     
D1außen [cm]     
H1innen [cm]     
 
D2innen [cm]     
D2außen [cm]     
H2innen [cm]     
 
D3innen [cm]     
D3außen [cm]     
H3innen [cm]     

 

Bemerkung:___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

1: Obere Schicht 

2: Mittlere Schicht 

3: Untere Schicht 


